
Depart Arrive Homestay Dormitory Day Program

California Vacation
LOS ANGELES

Tour Programs

Depart Arrive Day ProgramHomestay

Soccer
LOS ANGELES Age 12-16, Coed

2026 DATES & PRICES 
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Age 15+ (Homestay)Age 12+ (Homestay)

Age 15+

Age 16+

Age 16+

Age 12+

Age 12+

Jun 27, 2026Jun 21, 2026 $1,895 $1,595

$1,795
$1,795
$1,795
$1,895
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,895
$1,895
$1,895 

Dec 14, 2025 

Jun 21, 2026 

--

$1,900 $480$895

Jan 3, 2026 

Jul 12, 2026 

Jun 21, 2026 $2,300Jul 11, 2026 

Dec 28, 2025 

Jul 5, 2026 

--

$1,900 $480$895

Jan 17, 2026 

Jul 26, 2026 

Jul 5, 2026 $2,300Jul 25, 2026 

Dec 21, 2025 

Jun 28, 2026 

--

$1,900 $480$895

Jan 10, 2026 

Jul 19, 2026 

Jun 28, 2026 $2,300Jul 18, 2026 

Mar 29, 2026 

Jul 12, 2026 

--

$1,900 $480$895

Apr 3, 2026 

Aug 2, 2026 

Jul 12, 2026 $2,300Aug 1, 2026 
Jul 19, 2026 --Aug 8, 2026 
Jul 26, 2026 --Aug 15, 2026 
Aug 2, 2026 --Aug 22, 2026 
Aug 9, 2026 --Aug 29, 2026 
Dec 13, 2026 --Jan 2, 2027 
Dec 20, 2026 --Jan 9, 2027 
Dec 27, 2026 --Jan 16, 2027 

$1,360
$1,360
$1,360
$1,360
$1,595
$1,695
$1,695
$1,695
$1,695
$1,695
$1,695
$1,695
$1,595
$1,595
$1,595

Jun 21, 2026
Jun 28, 2026
Jul 5, 2026
Jul 12, 2026

Jul 12, 2026
Jul 19, 2026
Jul 26, 2026
Aug 2, 2026

Jun 28, 2026
Jul 5, 2026
Jul 12, 2026

Jul 19, 2026
Jul 29, 2026
Aug 2, 2026

Jul 19, 2026

Jul 19, 2026

Aug 1, 2026

Aug 1, 2026

$3,550

$3,550

$1,595
$1,595
$1,595

$1,595
$1,595 
$1,595
$1,595 

 $2,650
 $2,650
 $2,650
 $2,650

Jul 5, 2026
Jul 19, 2026

Jul 18. 2026
Aug 1, 2026

$5,015
$5,015

$7,075
$7,075

$2,650
$2,650
$2,650 

$5,500

$5,500

$4,250
$4,250

$1,295
$1,295
$1,295
$1,295

$1,295
$1,295
$1,295 

$2,850

$2,850

Application Fee

Airport Transfer Fee

$195

$195 (each way)

Arrival and Departure Information:

Students should check in on Sunday between 2:00 PM – 9:00 PM. 
For students that use our transfer service, Encompass will arrange the
arrival and check-in with the family. Students should depart by 12:00 PM on
Saturday. Late check out may be requested but is not guaranteed, and
may incur an additional fee. Extra nights of housing may be requested. 
An extra fee of $80 per extra night in homestay/$195 in residence will be
charged.

GENERAL FEES 

Contact us for group quotes and custom quotations!Prices listed do not include a $175 non - refundable application fee.

Depart Arrive Day Program

Filmmaker Academy
LOS ANGELES Age 15+

Jul 25, 2026Jul 5, 2026 $4,875

Homestay Dormitory

$5,775 $6,900

Age 12+ (Dormitory)Age 15+ (Dormitory)

Prices listed are per week

Prices listed are per week

Price listed is for the three-week program.

Prices listed are per week

Prices listed are per week

Price listed is for the two-week program

Price listed is for the two-week program

Price listed is for the two-week program

Prices listed do not include a $195 non - refundable application 
fee.



Tour Programs

IMMERSION PROGRAM PRICES

FAMILY PROGRAM AT LA FOOTHILLS AND LA-COVINA

UNIVERSITY SERVICE PACKAGE

PLACEMENT SERVICES

1 student
1 student + 1 adult
1 student + 2 adults
Additional child
Additional adult

Application processing - unlimited counseling support through application period
Tuition and mandatory fees (excluding medical insurance), 12 credits
Homestay placement, single room, half board
Essay review
Airport transfer - Arrival
Monthly check-in service/report to agent

$200 High School and Two-year College $220 Four-year University, Undergraduate $275 Graduate Programs 

PROGRAM

PLACEMENT ONLY:

PRICE
$815
$1,280
$1,740
$815
$465

per week
per week
per week
per week
per week

All prices are for one week, and do not include the Encompass Experiences application and processing fee of $175.  Prices subject to change without notice.

Price Estimate:
With Homestay: $32,000 to $39,000 per year, depending on location and institution.
Without Homestay: $9,500 to $13,000 per year, depending on location and

Contact us for more information. 

Accurate at time of publication. Prices subject to change without notice. All programs are subject to Encompass Experiences terms and
conditions, at encompassexp.net.

LA Foothills
LA Central
Virginia
Long Island, NY
New Hampshire/Greater Boston
Pennsylvania

LOCATION GRADE RANGE
1-12
9-12
5-12
7-11
9-11
9-11

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

AMERICAN BUDDY?
$ 1,710
N/A
$ 3,250
$ 2,275
N/A
$ 1,790

RESIDENCE
$ 1,975
$ 2,360
$ 3,250
N/A
$ 1,790
N/A

HOMESTAY
$ 815
$ 1,385
$ 1,625
$ 1,790 
$ 1,300
$ 1,300

DAY PROGRAM
Residence for grade 5 and up. Limited availability
-
Residence has limited availability
- 
-
-

NOTES

- Prices are gross per week, commissionable at 20%, and do not include Encompass or Host School Application Fees or airport transfer fees.. 
- Medical insurance is required but not proivded by either Encompass or the Host School. 
- While we have made every effort to ensure accuracy, prices are subject to change wihtout notice

All prices are for one week, and do not include the Encompass Experiences application and processing fee of $195. Prices subject 
to change without notice.

https://www.encompassexp.net/

